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Results - We all bleed Green and Gold
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BOSW1 1:39.58

Calhoun, Ethan D 18 Sindhi, Manav 19

Celentano, Nicholas 19 Derick, Nicholas 18

26.27 27.23 22.0324.05

AOSW2 1:40.63

Hernandez, Jayden 19 Ratta Vine, Nathan A 21

Stevens, Mitchell A 19 Waddell, Sam E 20

27.07 27.57 21.6424.35

ABROC3 1:42.08

Cole, Matt D 21 Farrell, Liam P 18

Keeney, Joseph 21 Parkes, Erik G 19

27.47 28.73 22.0523.83

BBROC4 1:43.99

Berger, Conner 19 O'Leary, Anthony Y 18

Lundin, Carter 19 Benz, Zander 19

27.95 29.39 22.2224.43

COSW5 1:46.00

Caples, Aidan 18 Jennings, Peter 18

Purga, Tommy J 18 Vignona, Jackson 20

28.62 28.85 23.1925.34

CBROC6 1:53.47

Greenberg, Payton F 18 Murphy, John 21

Weir, George 19 McMillan, Caleb M 18

30.02 33.56 23.6826.21

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABROC1 1:55.73

Ramos, Hannah M 19 Martino, Addy 21

Ramgulam, Varshana 19 Lowe, Anna T 18

30.21 32.73 24.5628.23

AOSW2 1:58.12

Dague, Izzy A 20 Lotito, Emily M 21

Coniski, Joscelyn E 18 Burch, Katherine 19

30.96 33.79 26.2627.11

BBROC3 1:59.59

Ball, Lauryn 18 Spitz, Lindsey J 20

Vitale, Miya 22 King, Skylar 18

30.56 34.90 25.9328.20

BOSW4 2:00.86

Romano, Rita M 18 Jarvie, Aurora 20

Baker, Anna R 21 Janeski, Gabby M 18

32.56 33.13 26.2828.89

COSW5 2:02.66

Waite, Maura 20 Gaines, Willow E 18

Hinman, Abby R 21 McDonald, Bella V 19

33.90 33.21 26.4329.12

CBROC6 2:08.29

Zinnershine, Lily R 19 Bohli, Camille N 18

Whitman, Samantha 21 Yost, Taylor 18

32.04 36.08 28.6231.55

 
#3  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 18Nicita, Alex J1 10:40.74

28.44 31.70 32.5431.93

32.27 32.75 32.59 32.37

32.20 32.84 32.71 32.66

32.87 32.79 32.23 32.18

31.91 31.83 31.30 30.63

OSW 20Sarnowski, Jake M2 10:51.31

28.42 31.63 32.1332.10

32.41 32.65 32.62 32.77

32.98 32.94 33.01 33.14

32.97 33.18 33.34 33.12

33.30 33.06 33.34 32.20

OSW 20Medina, Antonio3 10:54.69

29.99 31.93 33.4533.15

33.94 33.90 33.53 33.35

33.71 33.10 33.70 33.21

33.50 33.23 32.91 32.68

32.66 32.18 31.96 28.61

BROC 21Fredericksen, Jace4 10:55.53

29.64 32.12 33.4633.14

34.04 34.05 33.17 33.32

33.29 33.59 33.23 33.32

33.29 32.85 32.80 32.92

32.82 32.03 32.04 30.41

OSW 21Murphy, Ryan5 11:08.02

29.36 32.14 34.0433.23

33.89 34.80 34.27 33.86

34.38 34.82 34.16 33.30

33.76 34.41 33.77 34.52

33.21 33.51 32.16 30.43

BROC 19Krupski, RJ J6 11:10.14

28.73 32.26 33.7432.95

33.56 34.07 34.07 34.03

34.08 34.23 33.78 33.58

33.68 33.35 33.55 33.78

34.52 34.69 34.84 32.65

 
#4  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 20Dague, Izzy A1 11:26.45

30.99 33.60 34.2034.18

34.39 34.52 34.70 34.92

34.69 34.48 34.99 34.96

34.56 34.70 34.81 34.57

34.68 34.47 34.35 33.69

OSW 19Seldin, Emily2 11:49.52

31.88 35.10 36.2036.04

36.00 36.00 36.84 36.33

36.12 36.19 35.47 35.85

35.62 36.23 35.49 35.04

35.17 35.15 35.24 33.56

BROC 20Colwell, Sarah N3 11:55.03

31.28 33.72 35.0934.60

35.59 35.68 35.48 35.80

35.57 36.10 36.54 36.09

36.65 36.85 37.13 37.03

37.44 37.58 36.59 34.22

BROC 21Lapierre, Lydia4 12:06.48

32.44 35.12 36.3436.33

36.42 36.87 36.42 35.93

36.32 36.66 36.77 36.72

36.82 37.47 37.11 37.02

36.67 36.40 36.79 35.86

BROC 20Perry, Teegan5 12:52.39

33.82 37.18 38.6038.33

38.63 38.86 39.46 39.40

39.05 38.78 39.18 39.40

39.23 39.26 39.15 39.01

38.94 39.36 39.26 37.49

OSW 20Wheeler, Kaitlin6 13:02.41

33.44 37.10 38.6038.18

38.32 38.86 39.44 40.06

39.58 40.26 40.82 40.35

40.68 40.47 40.45 39.19

40.29 40.09 39.34 36.89

 
#5  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 20Smith, Duncan1 1:50.71

24.88 28.21 28.6129.01

BROC 18Nicita, Alex J2 1:51.53

26.16 28.64 27.6929.04

OSW 20Medina, Antonio3 1:52.96

26.46 28.78 28.4629.26

OSW 21Murphy, Ryan4 1:56.85

26.69 29.46 29.6031.10

BROC 18Power, Patrick5 1:57.92

26.96 29.94 30.5030.52

BROC 19Lundin, Carter6 2:00.06

28.78 31.11 29.6130.56

OSW 20Neckers, Michael--- X2:06.88

29.19 32.16 32.5432.99

OSW 21Ruiz, Jason--- X2:07.89

29.96 32.01 33.1732.75

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 21Laferriere, Jayna1 2:01.34

28.28 30.46 31.3431.26

OSW 19McDonald, Bella V2 2:07.02

30.33 32.63 31.8732.19

OSW 19Seldin, Emily3 2:08.86

30.58 33.18 31.8833.22

BROC 18King, Skylar4 2:09.30

30.28 33.38 32.0233.62

BROC 19Ramos, Hannah M5 2:09.49

30.27 32.90 33.0633.26

BROC 20Allen-Comella, Leah6 2:15.51

31.55 34.32 34.8234.82
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(#6  Women 200 Yard Free)

BROC 19Zinnershine, Lily R--- X2:16.40

31.81 34.86 34.3135.42

BROC 18Yost, Taylor--- X2:19.78

33.64 35.65 34.0236.47

BROC 18Sampson, Taylor J--- X2:22.27

32.94 36.85 35.5636.92

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 18Calhoun, Ethan D1 56.55

27.34 29.21

OSW 19Hernandez, Jayden2 57.92

28.22 29.70

BROC 21Fredericksen, Jace3 58.81

28.67 30.14

BROC 21Cole, Matt D4 1:00.03

29.41 30.62

BROC 19Berger, Conner5 1:00.13

28.73 31.40

OSW 18Caples, Aidan6 1:01.10

29.75 31.35

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 18Ball, Lauryn1 1:04.71

31.36 33.35

BROC 18Barber, Cassie L2 1:06.13

31.65 34.48

BROC 20Vadney, Sage E3 1:09.40

33.94 35.46

OSW 18Romano, Rita M4 1:09.86

33.75 36.11

OSW 20Waite, Maura5 1:11.53

35.36 36.17

OSW 18Panetta, Sophia L6 1:11.69

34.37 37.32

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 21Ratta Vine, Nathan A1 1:01.30

28.58 32.72

OSW 19Sindhi, Manav2 1:02.82

29.71 33.11

BROC 18Farrell, Liam P3 1:04.03

29.52 34.51

BROC 18O'Leary, Anthony Y4 1:05.05

30.17 34.88

OSW 18Jennings, Peter5 1:05.17

30.28 34.89

BROC 23Getiren, Tay6 1:10.97

33.05 37.92

OSW 20Gublo, Ryan J--- X1:08.93

31.53 37.40

BROC 21Murphy, John--- X1:16.38

35.60 40.78

OSW 18Dorner, Benjamin R--- X1:16.43

35.38 41.05

OSW 20Vignona, Jackson--- X1:19.40

35.73 43.67

BROC 21Hagen, Jacob--- X1:21.30

38.06 43.24

BROC 20Davis, Alek J--- XDQ

42.33 53.16

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 21Martino, Addy1 1:13.03

34.53 38.50

OSW 18Janeski, Gabby M2 1:14.11

34.81 39.30

OSW 20Jarvie, Aurora3 1:14.49

35.49 39.00

OSW 21Lotito, Emily M4 1:14.98

35.00 39.98

BROC 21Whitman, Samantha5 1:17.36

37.16 40.20

BROC 20Spitz, Lindsey J6 1:18.66

37.52 41.14

 
#11  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 19Parkes, Erik G1 2:03.40

27.73 31.23 31.9432.50

OSW 19Stevens, Mitchell A2 2:03.92

27.50 31.16 32.4232.84

BROC 19Wekar, Drew M3 2:09.40

28.80 32.29 35.2433.07

OSW 20Sarnowski, Jake M4 2:12.39

29.50 32.87 35.0834.94

OSW 19Celentano, Nicholas5 2:19.29

29.54 33.80 39.1336.82

BROC 18Podoliak, Kaleb6 2:29.94

29.48 34.95 46.3039.21

 
#12  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 21Baker, Anna R1 2:25.40

32.84 37.03 37.7737.76

OSW 18Coniski, Joscelyn E2 2:25.56

32.05 35.31 39.8538.35

BROC 19Ramgulam, Varshana3 2:27.05

31.56 36.27 39.4939.73

OSW 21Hinman, Abby R4 2:34.86

34.12 39.01 40.7440.99

BROC 22Vitale, Miya5 2:40.01

33.61 39.77 42.8043.83

BROC 18Bohli, Camille N6 2:56.81

35.20 43.13 49.5748.91

 
#13  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 20Waddell, Sam E1 22.41

OSW 18Derick, Nicholas2 22.52

BROC 21Olsian, Jack3 22.93

OSW 20Smith, Duncan4 22.97

BROC 21Keeney, Joseph5 23.23

BROC 22Nanna, Garrett6 23.51

BROC 19Weir, George--- X23.59

OSW 18Purga, Tommy J--- X24.57

BROC 18McMillan, Caleb M--- X24.63

OSW 21Liedka, Ryan J--- X24.75

OSW 21Beardsley, Josh R--- X26.99

BROC 18Sousa, Evan--- X27.09

 
#14  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 18Lowe, Anna T1 25.20

OSW 21Laferriere, Jayna2 25.53

BROC 20Erhardt, Madeline3 26.09

OSW 18Gaines, Willow E4 26.97

OSW 19Burch, Katherine5 27.20

BROC 20Castro-Martin, Elvira6 28.04

OSW 18Reape, Orianna--- X29.74

 
#15  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BROC 18Jardin-Reed, Brenden1 270.70

OSW 19Dolaway, Finian J2 127.60

 
#16  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BROC 19Oswald, Ashley1 227.45

BROC 19Weisenburg, Brylee2 212.15

OSW 22Van Bramer, Madelyn3 166.25

OSW 20Burke, Amber N4 158.75

 
#17  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 20Waddell, Sam E1 49.77

23.79 25.98

OSW 18Derick, Nicholas2 51.11

24.62 26.49

BROC 19Benz, Zander3 51.14

24.48 26.66

BROC 19Lundin, Carter4 51.96

25.03 26.93

BROC 18Power, Patrick5 54.30

25.86 28.44

OSW 20Smith, Duncan6 2:00.00

33.00 1:27.00

BROC 18McMillan, Caleb M--- X53.42

26.15 27.27

OSW 21Liedka, Ryan J--- X55.47

26.54 28.93

BROC 18Greenberg, Payton F--- X57.26

27.17 30.09

OSW 20Neckers, Michael--- X57.29

27.54 29.75

OSW 21Ruiz, Jason--- X57.87

28.05 29.82
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#18  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 21Laferriere, Jayna1 55.00

26.78 28.22

BROC 20Erhardt, Madeline2 57.70

28.03 29.67

OSW 18Janeski, Gabby M3 58.37

28.23 30.14

BROC 18King, Skylar4 58.50

28.71 29.79

OSW 18Gaines, Willow E5 58.98

28.78 30.20

BROC 20Allen-Comella, Leah6 1:01.32

29.46 31.86

BROC 20Castro-Martin, Elvira--- X1:03.35

30.46 32.89

BROC 20Perry, Teegan--- X1:06.03

32.24 33.79

BROC 18Sampson, Taylor J--- X1:06.73

32.10 34.63

OSW 18Reape, Orianna--- X1:07.48

32.51 34.97

 
#19  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 19Hernandez, Jayden1 2:06.77

30.32 32.16 31.4332.86

OSW 18Calhoun, Ethan D2 2:07.39

29.74 31.48 32.8533.32

OSW 19Stevens, Mitchell A3 2:11.00

30.39 33.50 33.0534.06

BROC 21Cole, Matt D4 2:11.38

31.14 33.46 32.6534.13

BROC 19Berger, Conner5 2:15.71

31.18 33.43 35.6335.47

BROC 19Krupski, RJ J6 2:17.84

30.07 33.17 38.8935.71

 
#20  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 18Ball, Lauryn1 2:19.68

33.88 35.14 35.2035.46

BROC 18Barber, Cassie L2 2:20.67

33.40 35.87 35.2236.18

OSW 20Dague, Izzy A3 2:21.00

33.94 35.71 35.4035.95

BROC 20Vadney, Sage E4 2:27.38

35.32 36.61 37.2438.21

OSW 20Waite, Maura5 2:31.13

35.88 38.02 38.5738.66

OSW 18Panetta, Sophia L6 2:31.60

36.28 38.33 38.2738.72

 
#21  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 21Ratta Vine, Nathan A1 2:19.75

31.11 35.26 37.1036.28

OSW 19Sindhi, Manav2 2:23.76

31.64 37.14 37.2337.75

BROC 18O'Leary, Anthony Y3 2:24.45

34.30 37.46 35.9136.78

BROC 18Farrell, Liam P4 2:26.85

32.31 38.10 37.3939.05

OSW 18Jennings, Peter5 2:29.27

32.96 38.89 38.0939.33

BROC 23Getiren, Tay6 2:45.82

35.66 42.05 44.6243.49

OSW 18Caples, Aidan--- X2:33.26

33.59 39.36 40.3040.01

OSW 20Gublo, Ryan J--- X2:37.64

34.75 39.04 42.9840.87

OSW 18Dorner, Benjamin R--- X2:49.45

37.25 43.99 43.8544.36

 
#22  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 21Martino, Addy1 2:38.29

36.83 41.15 38.9641.35

OSW 21Lotito, Emily M2 2:42.85

36.61 41.77 42.4642.01

OSW 20Jarvie, Aurora3 2:47.47

37.78 42.52 43.2143.96

BROC 20Spitz, Lindsey J4 2:49.99

38.30 43.21 44.3844.10

BROC 18Bohli, Camille N5 2:53.33

39.19 43.95 45.6344.56

OSW 20Wheeler, Kaitlin6 2:55.14

38.37 44.29 46.0446.44

 
#23  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 18Nicita, Alex J1 5:05.24

27.79 30.13 31.2530.87

30.99 31.13 31.06 31.01

30.76 30.25

OSW 20Sarnowski, Jake M2 5:15.25

27.92 30.47 31.3130.99

31.68 32.25 32.32 33.16

32.55 32.60

OSW 20Medina, Antonio3 5:22.77

29.57 31.15 32.5631.56

32.68 32.97 33.10 33.19

33.36 32.63

OSW 21Murphy, Ryan4 5:25.71

28.57 31.70 33.8132.82

33.86 33.97 33.36 33.60

33.20 30.82

BROC 18Sousa, Evan5 5:27.25

29.12 32.73 34.1634.23

34.34 33.95 33.92 32.94

31.86 30.00

BROC 21Fredericksen, Jace6 5:36.69

28.42 31.49 34.9132.92

35.48 34.92 34.39 34.56

34.90 34.70

 
#24  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 19McDonald, Bella V1 5:39.38

31.35 33.82 34.2634.21

34.55 34.43 34.50 34.85

33.96 33.45

OSW 19Seldin, Emily2 5:43.11

31.66 34.74 35.3335.26

34.93 35.13 35.10 34.64

33.72 32.60

BROC 20Colwell, Sarah N3 5:44.29

30.57 33.13 34.6734.68

35.27 35.64 35.84 35.94

35.12 33.43

BROC 19Ramos, Hannah M4 5:47.65

31.97 34.74 35.8735.14

35.83 35.70 36.06 35.10

34.60 32.64

OSW 21Baker, Anna R5 5:48.92

32.36 34.87 36.1235.20

35.91 36.00 35.50 35.16

34.98 32.82

BROC 21Lapierre, Lydia6 5:48.97

32.17 34.52 35.6235.40

35.76 35.57 35.45 35.35

35.44 33.69

 
#25  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 19Parkes, Erik G1 54.72

25.80 28.92

OSW 19Stevens, Mitchell A2 54.93

25.62 29.31

OSW 19Hernandez, Jayden3 55.99

26.24 29.75

OSW 19Celentano, Nicholas4 56.24

25.81 30.43

BROC 19Wekar, Drew M5 57.69

26.78 30.91

BROC 21Keeney, Joseph6 58.49

26.23 32.26

OSW 18Purga, Tommy J--- X58.60

27.22 31.38

BROC 18Podoliak, Kaleb--- X1:00.22

27.79 32.43

BROC 19Weir, George--- X1:00.31

27.84 32.47

OSW 21Beardsley, Josh R--- X1:04.84

29.15 35.69

BROC 18Greenberg, Payton F--- X1:08.19

31.10 37.09

OSW 20Vignona, Jackson--- X1:10.84

30.63 40.21
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#26  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 20Erhardt, Madeline1 1:02.52

29.13 33.39

BROC 19Ramgulam, Varshana2 1:03.42

30.01 33.41

OSW 18Coniski, Joscelyn E3 1:03.61

30.51 33.10

BROC 22Vitale, Miya4 1:07.24

32.00 35.24

OSW 19Burch, Katherine5 1:08.30

31.30 37.00

OSW 21Hinman, Abby R6 1:08.94

32.20 36.74

BROC 21Whitman, Samantha--- X1:12.33

33.27 39.06

BROC 18Bohli, Camille N--- X1:13.65

33.20 40.45

 
#27  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BROC 18Jardin-Reed, Brenden1 291.25

OSW 19Dolaway, Finian J2 159.00

 
#28  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BROC 19Oswald, Ashley1 208.50

BROC 19Weisenburg, Brylee2 199.70

OSW 22Van Bramer, Madelyn3 158.20

 
#29  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW 18Calhoun, Ethan D1 2:06.64

26.60 31.10 31.7937.15

OSW 19Sindhi, Manav2 2:08.32

26.38 32.70 31.4937.75

BROC 18O'Leary, Anthony Y3 2:09.05

28.30 34.00 29.4537.30

OSW 18Caples, Aidan4 2:13.33

29.21 35.49 30.5038.13

BROC 18Farrell, Liam P5 2:13.70

28.98 36.11 30.7937.82

BROC 19Krupski, RJ J6 2:14.07

28.36 34.35 31.2840.08

 
#30  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BROC 19Ramgulam, Varshana1 2:23.74

30.76 36.94 33.1942.85

OSW 20Dague, Izzy A2 2:23.90

31.77 35.86 31.9744.30

OSW 21Baker, Anna R3 2:26.91

31.42 38.76 33.6743.06

OSW 19McDonald, Bella V4 2:27.97

32.07 38.15 33.8043.95

BROC 18Barber, Cassie L5 2:30.30

33.10 36.79 35.0445.37

BROC 20Vadney, Sage E6 2:34.19

34.81 38.69 34.7745.92

 
#31  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSW1 1:29.24

Waddell, Sam E 20 Smith, Duncan 20

Derick, Nicholas 18 Murphy, Ryan 21

22.63 21.72 22.7722.12

BOSW2 1:31.74

Celentano, Nicholas 19 Medina, Antonio 20

Vignona, Jackson 20 Sarnowski, Jake M 20

23.54 22.43 22.3323.44

ABROC3 1:31.77

Olsian, Jack 21 Benz, Zander 19

Nanna, Garrett 22 Parkes, Erik G 19

23.14 22.50 22.7023.43

BBROC4 1:33.84

Weir, George 19 Berger, Conner 19

Power, Patrick 18 Lundin, Carter 19

23.93 23.10 23.0923.72

COSW5 1:38.68

Jennings, Peter 18 Liedka, Ryan J 21

Neckers, Michael 20 Gublo, Ryan J 20

23.85 24.40 24.9225.51

CBROC6 1:41.01

Davis, Alek J 20 Murphy, John 21

McMillan, Caleb M 18 Wekar, Drew M 19

26.78 24.84 25.0224.37

 
#32  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSW1 1:43.90

Laferriere, Jayna 21 Burch, Katherine 19

Jarvie, Aurora 20 Janeski, Gabby M 18

25.53 26.83 25.8525.69

ABROC2 1:44.45

Lowe, Anna T 18 King, Skylar 18

Colwell, Sarah N 20 Erhardt, Madeline 20

25.32 26.95 25.5926.59

BOSW3 1:50.01

Gaines, Willow E 18 Coniski, Joscelyn E 18

Seldin, Emily 19 McDonald, Bella V 19

27.61 26.82 27.4228.16

BBROC4 1:50.25

Castro-Martin, Elvira 20 Allen-Comella, Leah 20

Ramos, Hannah M 19 Ball, Lauryn 18

28.30 27.84 26.6927.42

COSW5 1:56.75

Wheeler, Kaitlin 20 Panetta, Sophia L 18

Waite, Maura 20 Reape, Orianna 18

28.77 28.62 29.8229.54

CBROC6 1:58.87

Yost, Taylor 18 Zinnershine, Lily R 19

Sampson, Taylor J 18 Perry, Teegan 20

29.25 28.46 29.8231.34

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Suny Brockport 157

2. Suny Oswego 139

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Suny Oswego 185

2. Suny Brockport 103


